407-478-3759
FEATURES
•	Low Glare Smooth Uniform Illumination Back-Lit Panel
•	Robust Die-Formed Housing with White Post-Paint Finish
•	High Transmission PMMA Frosted lens
•	Grid, Flange, Surface & Suspended Mounting Options
•	1x4, 2x2 & 2x4 Sizes

•	Optional NSF-certified models are listed per NSF/ANSI
    Standard 2 – Light Fixture for Splash Zone and Non Food Zone
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT NSF ALT. DRIVERS
VPAN14 22L/33L/44L - Selectable U 120-277V CCTS - 35/40/50 - CCT Selectable (Blank)No NSF Listing (Blank) Standard Driver
1x4 Back-Lit Flat Panel 22L 35 NSF 6 NSF Certified Model SR 12 Sensor-Ready Driver
33L 40 DR 12 DALI Driver
44L 50 BLD 12 Bi-Level Dimming
Driver
LVD120 12,13,14 120V Line Voltage
Leading Edge
Forward Phase DriverVPAN22 22L/33L/44L - Selectable
2x2 Back-Lit Flat Panel 22L LVD277 12,13,14 277V Line Voltage
Leading Edge
Forward Phase Driver33L
44L DIM1 12 1% Dimming Driver
VPAN24 33L/44L/55L - Selectable
2x4 Back-Lit Flat Panel 33L
44L
55L
50L/65L/80L - Selectable
50L
65L
80L
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Education •	 Healthcare •	 Commercial Office •	 Storage Facility •	 Retail •	 Grocery Store •	 Residential •	 Commercial Kitchen •	 Food Prep
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Basic
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup MWS 3 User Selectable Bi-Level Dimming Microwave Sensor
EM5/HE 1 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup Advanced
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup ESMC/CM7, 8, 9, 10, 12 EasySense Grouping Ceiling Mount Sensor
EM7/HE 1 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/CU/CL 10 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/CU/IOT 10 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
EM10/HE 1 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup VDO 10, 12 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC Daylight & Occupancy Control
EM10/HE/SD 1 10W LED Factory Installed Self-Diagnosing Battery Backup VRF 10, 12 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF Radio Frequency Communication Only
EM12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup AWNR 10 Lutron Athena Wireless Node
AWNS 10 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
VPANSELECTSPEC0224 Page 1
* See additional options and footnotes on page 2
Back-Lit Flat Panel
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT
VPAN14 1x4 Back-Lit Flat Panel 22L/33L/44L - Lumen Selectable U 120-277V CCTS - 35/40/50 - CCT Selectable
VPAN22 2x2 Back-Lit Flat Panel 22L/33L/44L - Lumen Selectable
VPAN24 2x4 Back-Lit Flat Panel 33L/44L/55L - Lumen Selectable
50L/65L/80L - Lumen Selectable
VPANSELECTSPEC0224 Page 2
OPTIONS CONT. FIELD INSTALLABLE ACCESSORIES
Factory Installed Ship With Accessories
SD347 2 347V Step Down Transformer FLGKxx Flange Mount Kit (xx=size, 14=1x4)
MCx/3W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 3-wire +VPANxx SM 11 Surface Mount Kit (xx=size, 14=1x4)
MCx/4W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 4-wire +VPANxx SMSK 11 Surface Mount Skirt Kit (xx=size, 22=2x2)
MCx/5W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 5-wire +VPANxx SLMK 11 Skylight Mount Kit - White Finish (xx=size, 14=1x4)
MCx/6W Metal Conduit (x=ft), 6-wire +VPANxx SLMK BLK 11 Skylight Mount Kit - Black Finish (xx=size, 14=1x4)
+VPAN22 SLMK/T 16 Skylight Mount Kit Tilt - White Finish
+VPAN22 SLMK/T BLK 16 Skylight Mount Kit Tilt - Black Finish